



	Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv. Mr. M.ahesh C. Kaushiwa, Adv.
For Sikkim	Mr. A Mariarputham, adv. Ms. Aruna Mathur, adv. for M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co.
For Assam	Ms. Krishna Sharma, Adv. Ms. Asha G. Nair, adv. Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv. for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.
For Arunachal Pradesh	Mr. Anil Shrivastav, adv.
For Pondicherry	Mr. V G Pragasam, adv.
For Karnataka	Mr. S R Hegde, adv. Mr. Satya Mitra, adv.
For Orissa	Mr. J K Das, adv.
For U.P.	Mr. R C Verma, adv. Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, adv. Ms. Kiran Kapoor, Adv. Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.
For W.B.	Mr. H K Puri, adv. Mr. S.K. Puri, adv. Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, adv. Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, adv. Ms. Anindita Gupta, adv.
For A.P.	Mr. T.V. Ratnam, adv. Mr. K. Subba Rao, adv.
For UT of Chandigarh	Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, adv. Mrs. Shomila Bakhsi, adv. Ms. Aishwarya Rao, adv.
For Gujarat & Mizoram	Ms. H Wahni, adv. Ms. Anu Sawhney, adv.
For Rajasthan	Mr. Ranji Thoma, Adv. Mr. Javed M. Rao, adv.
For Haryana	Mr. Mahabir Singh, adv.  Ms. S Janani, adv.  Mr. K S Bhati, adv.
For Kerala	Mr. K.R. Shasiprabhu, adv. Mr. John Varghese, adv.  Mr. Irshad Ahmad, adv.  Mr. K K Rai, adv.
For Punjab	Ms. Jayshree Anand, AAG Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan, adv. Mr. Rajiv Kumar Sharma, adv. Mr. R S Suri, adv.

For Maharashtra

Mr. S V Deshpande, adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

On the personal grounds of the learned Amicus  
Curiae, the matter is adjourned.  
List after two weeks.

.SP1

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master